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TO Nunavut Impact Review Board  DATE August 16, 2017 

P.O. Box 1360 

Cambridge Bay, NU X0B 0C0 

Tel: (867) 983-4619 

 REQUIRED BY - 

 PROJECT NO. 307071-01148 

 TRANS NO.  307071-01148-00-GE-TRE- 0051 

ATTENTION Kelli Gillard, Manager, Project Monitoring  CORR/REV NO. 0 

EMAIL kgillard@nirb.ca  ORIGINATOR Margaret Scott 

ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT TO -  PREPARED BY CLC 

SUBJECT Iqaluit Marine Infrastructure – Deep Sea Port - Comment Responses - NIRB File No.: 17XN021  

 

ISSUED FOR  As requested  Review  Information  Purchase  Tender  As-Built 

  Approval  Fabrication  Construction  Submission  As discussed  As Final 

ISSUED VIA  Courier (Regular)  Hand Delivery  E-mail  Mail  To be Picked up  E-Builder  SharePoint 

 

Document Type/Qty 
Document No. Rev. Title 

Hard Copy PDF Native 

 1 1 307071-01148-02-EN-REG-0001 B Comment Responses 

 1 --- 2017-08-03_IQ_NIRB_App_DSP_SCH_Airport_Locations -- Drawing 

      

 

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS: These documents have also been uploaded to e-Builder as requested by Government of 

Nunavut. 

 
 

 

ADDITIONAL DISTRIBUTION   

Name Company Email Address 

Kelli Gillard NIRB kgillard@nirb.ca 

Paul Mulak Government of Nunavut PMulak@GOV.NU.CA 

Juanie Pudluk Government of Nunavut JPudluk@GOV.NU.CA 

Justin McDonell Government of Nunavut JMcDonell@GOV.NU.CA 

Art Stewart Government of Nunavut, ED&T artstewart@GOV.NU.CA 

Charlotte Mougeot SRM Consulting cmougeot@srmconsult.com 

Harald Kullmann Advisian Harald.Kullmann@Advisian.com 

Stewart Wright Advisian Stewart.Wright@Advisian.com 

Darren Beaumont Advisian Darren.Beaumont@advisian.com 

Karina Andrus Advisian Karina.Andrus@advisian.com 

Diane Pinto Advisian Diane.Pinto@advisian.com 

Margaret Scott Advisian Margaret.E.Scott@advisian.com 
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